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Gobiemo Municipal

12543-11
3989-09
10098-11
12334-11
12629-11
12315-11
12120-11
12120-11
10627-11
12012-11
12268-11
10351-11
9716-10
8670-10
7243-10
0165-11
0114-11
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11218-11
191-11
0029-11
12602-11
1859-09
12647-11
9491-10
0260-11
11766-11
0074-11
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7010-05
7010-05
7010-05
7010-05
12568-11
0094-11
10719-10
0159-11
11567-11
0096-11
4623-09
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0011-11
309-11
0076-11
0222-11
12363-11
1367-11
0300-11
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8648-10
1246-09
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1834-09
9666-10
2098-09
0153-11
0448-11
12643-11
5053-11
5053-11
11209-11
12559-11
10669-11
0542-11
8752-10
5580-10
0608-11
0612-11
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2093
2097
2098
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2083
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n
20112014

EMILIANO ZAPATA
INSURGENTES
ROMA
RINCONADA REY NEPTUNO
PRAXEDIS GUERRERO
COLONIA
JESUS CORTES Y BARBOSA
JESUS CORTES Y BARBOSA
RICARDO FLORES MAGON
MAR DE BERING
DE LA SALUD
JOSEFA ORTiZ DE DOMINGUEZ
CA. TEPIC-MAZATLAN
CEREZO
LAGO ONEGA
SANTIAGO
ALCALA
BOLIVIA
BOULEVARD TEPIC XALISCO
LAGO ERIE
ING. FERNANDO ESPINOZA
HUMBERTO OSUNA
LIMAS
ROSA DE CASTILLA
PASEO DEL NOGAL
CHURUBUSCO
CERRO AZUL
PASEO DE LUCCA
JESUS VALDEZ
GRAL DE BRIGADA JORGE GARCIA HERNAIDE
GRAL DE BRIGADA JORGE GARCIA HERNAIDE
GRAL DE BRIGADA JORGE GARCIA HERNAIDE
GRAL DE BRIGADA JORGE GARCIA HERNAIDE
RINCONADA DE LAS ROSAS
PADRE ENRIQUE MEJIA (URES)
REFORMA
INSURGENTES
LAGOS DEL COUNTRY
MIXCOAC
VENUSTIANO CARRANZA
URUGUAY
ANDADOR UNION
PASEO DE LA BRISA
MEDICINA HUMANA
AGUSTIN MELGAR
CEBORUCO
ROSALES
ALCALA
AGUAMILPA
MIRADOR
MIRADOR
UNIVERSIDAD
MANUEL DOBLADO
LAGO SUPERIOR
VALLE DE GUADALUPE
ALEMANIA
LAGO SUPERIOR
EULOGIO PARRA
2DE JULIO
LAGO LADOGA
LAGO LADOGA
LAGO LADOGA
ISLAS CANARIAS
UNO
RUBI
RIO SUCHIATE
DR. FERNANDO LEYVA MEDINA
VIOLETA
10 DE MAYO
JOSEFA ORTiZ DE DOMINGUEZ

EMILIANO ZAPATA
CIUDAD DEL VALLE
CIUDAD DEL VALLE
LAS BRISAS
0JO DE AGUA
NUEVA ALEMANIA
LOMAS ALTAS
LOMAS ALTAS
SANTA FE
LAGOS DEL COUNTRY
CIUDAD DEL CONOCIMIENTO
MOCTEZUMA
EL RINCON
COMERCIANTES
LAGOS DEL COUNTRY
MORELOS
CASTILLA
LOMAS DEL VALLE
MIRAVALLES
LAGOS DEL COUNTRY
CASTILLA
CAMINERA
AMPLIACION PARAISO
JARDINES DEL VALLE
BONATERRA
SAN JOSE
CUAHUTEMOC
BONATERRA
GOBERNADORES
CAMINO REAL
CAMINO REAL
CAMINO REAL
CAMINO REAL
AVES DEL PARAISO
SAN ANTONIO
LOMAS ALTAS
SAN ANGEL
LAGOS DEL COUNTRY
INGENIERO AGUAYO
SANTA TERESITA
MOCTEZUMA
FERROCARRILEROS
ARBOLEDA RESIDENCIAL
SPAUAN
LOMAS DE LA LAGUNA
PEDREGAL DE SAN JUAN
JARDINES DEL VALLE
CASTILLA
CIUDAD INDUSTRIAL
RINCON DE SAN JUAN
RINCON DE SAN JUAN
SPAUAN
MIGUEL HIDALGO
LAGOS DEL COUNTRY
VALLE DE LA CRUZ
NUEVA ALEMANIA
LAGOS DEL COUNTRY
SAN ANTONIO
VILLAS DE MATATIPAC
LAGOS DEL COUNTRY
LAGOS DEL COUNTRY
LAGOS DEL COUNTRY
LAS ISLAS
15 DE MAYO
EL PEDREGAL
JUAN ESCUTIA
SECCION XXIV SNTSS
JACARANDAS
LOMAS DE CORTEZ
SANTA TERESITA

21/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
1111072011
1111072011
14/10/2011
1711072011
18/10/2011
19/10/2011
19/10/2011
20/10/2011
20/10/2011
20/10/2011
20/10/2011
24/10/2011
24/10/2011
24/10/2011
25/10/2011
25/10/2011
25/10/2011
25/10/2011
25/10/2011
25/10/2011
25/10/2011
25/10/2011
26/10/2011
26/10/2011
27/10/2011
28/10/2011
28/10/2011
28/10/2011
28/10/2011
01/11/2011
03/11/2011
03/11/2011
07/11/2011
08/11/2011
08/11/2011
09/11/2011
09/11/2011
14/11/2011
15/11/2011
15/11/2011
15/11/2011
1711172011
1711172011
1711172011
1711172011
1711172011
23/11/2011
2411112011
2411112011
2411112011
2411112011
25/11/2011
25/11/2011
25/11/2011
30/11/2011
30/11/2011
05/12/2011
06/12/2011
06/12/2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
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2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
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2011
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2011
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2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
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Gobiemo Municipal

2011-2014

11093-07 66 RIO PANUCO LOS FRESNOS 07/12/2011 2011
11489-11 86 MONTE OLIMPO LINDAVISTA 07/12/2011 2011
016-11 96 VALLE DORADO VALLE DE LA CRUZ 07/12/2011 2011
1847-09 4 VALLE DE SAN JUAN VALLE DE LA CRUZ 13112/2011 2011
019-11 72 VERACRUZ CENTRO 13/12/2011 2011
547-11 7 LAGO DEL FLORENCIA LAGOS DEL COUNTRY 13/12/2011 2011
12255-11 82 PROL. VICTORIA LOMAS ALTAS 13112/2011 2011
5068-09 107 FRANCISCO MONTES DE OCA LOMAS DE LA LAGUNA 13/12/2011 2011
7010-05 100 GRAL. ARNOLDO TREVINO LOPEZ CAMINO REAL 15/12/2011 2011
0295-11 42 ALMEJA RODEO DE LA PUNTA 16/12/2011 2011
12468-11 73 GENERAL HERMENEGILDO CUENCA DIAZ CAMINO REAL 16/12/2011 2011
12468-11 74 GENERAL HERMENEGILDO CUENCA DIAZ CAMINO REAL 16/12/2011 2011
0532-11 102 MIGUEL HIDALGO EMILIANO ZAPATA 16/12/2011 2011
798-11 114 PASEO DE ALESANDRIA BONATERRA 21112/2011 2011
483-11 50 HERMINIO LOPEZ CAMINERA 2211212011 2011
11960-11 89 ROBLE LA PENITA 2211212011 2011
11333-11 93 LAZARO CARDENAS PUENTE DE SAN CAYETANO 2211212011 2011
0610-11 97 REY NAYAR LAZARO CARDENAS 2211212011 2011
238-11 98 E 15 DE MAYO 2211212011 2011
9666-10 104 ALEMANIA NUEVA ALEMANIA 2211212011 2011
729-11 108 MEJILLON RODEO DE LA PUNTA 2211212011 2011
781-11 110 MAS CASPIO LAGOS DEL COUNTRY 2211212011 2011
465-11 64 LUCIO CABANAS VENCEREMOS 23/12/2011 2011
0368-11 40 IGNACIO LOPEZ RAYON SANTA TERESITA 26/12/2011 2011
0358-11 62 Rio POO VILLA DE LA PAZ 26/12/2011 2011
0644-11 94 CIRCUITO MAR DE BERING VALLE DE MATATIPAC 26/12/2011 2011
0694-11 95 ZAPOPAN PUERTA DE LA LAGUNA 26/12/2011 2011
299-11 101 CARACOL LA BRISAS 26/12/2011 2011
11283-11 1M INSURGENTES CENTRO 26/12/2011 2011
9018-10 112 MERCURIO VILLA DE MATATIPAC 26/12/2011 2011
0808-11 115 MIGUEL LEBRIJA CAMINERA 04/01/2012 2012
0820-11 118 OSTION LAS BRISAS 04/01/2012 2012
844-11 120 VALLE DE LA PASCUA VALLE VERDE CONALEP 04/01/2012 2012
07721-11 124 PROL. CHURUBUSCO LOMAS DE LA LAGUNA 04/01/2012 2012
0865-11 123 PASEO DEL VIENTO ARBOLEDAS ECO-RESIDENCIAL 05/01/2012 2012
11027-11 119 DR. ALBERTO GUTIERREZ CAMARENA DR. IGNACIO CUESTA BARRIOS 09/01/2012 2012
12504-11 121 CAMINO VIEJO A LA CANTERA BENITO JUAREZ 09/01/2012 2012
0885-12 126 LOMA DEL NAYAR LOMA HERMOSA CTM 10/01/2012 2012
12623-11 6 NARCISO MENDOZA INSURGENTES 11/01/2012 2012
12566-11 103 ROBLE RINCON DE SAN JUAN 11/01/2012 2012
0827-11 "7 LAGO MAKARIKARI LAGOS DEL COUNTRY 11/01/2012 2012
12214-11 122 RIO TEPIC LOS LIMONES 11/01/2012 2012
0842-11 125 GEMA RIVERAS DE LA LAGUNA 11/01/2012 2012
7010-05 129 GENERAL DE BRIGADA JORGE GARCIA CAMINO REAL 11/01/2012 2012
15307-08 128 BALLENA LAS BRISAS II 12/01/2012 2012
4148-09 28 ROSALES JARDINES DEL VALLE 13/01/2012 2012
1010-05 132 LAGO SUPERIOR LAGOS DEL COUNTRY 16/01/2012 2012
1010-05 133 LAGO SUPERIOR LAGOS DEL COUNTRY 16/01/2012 2012
1010-05 134 LAGO BALKASH LAGOS DEL COUNTRY 16/01/2012 2012
1010-05 135 LAGO SUPERIOR LAGOS DEL COUNTRY 16/01/2012 2012
0820-11 138 OSTION LAS BRISAS 19/01/2012 2012
11809-11 141 CAMILO TORRES 2 DE AGOSTO 19/01/2012 2012

781-12 140 MAR CASPIO LAGOS DEL COUNTRY 20/01/2012 2012



